
PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal MT-ODE Jack

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal MT-ODE Jack

597-3XX1-207F

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-207F

597-77X1-507F

3.9mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F
2.3mm x 5mm / 

Rectangular
3 Horizontal

RJ45 Jack 

Applications

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.3mm x 5mm / 

Rectangular
2 Horizontal

RJ45 Jack 

Applications

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

3mmx 5mm / 

Rectangular
4 Horizontalt

RJ45 Jack 

Applications

597-3XX1-107F

597-77X1-107F

3mmx 5mm / 

Rectangular
4 Horizontal

RJ45 Jack 

Applications
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515-1090F

515-1090-801F

515-1052F

515-1070F

515-1022F

515-1055F

515-1078F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.54 X 2.54mm / 

Square
4 2 x 2

RJ45 Jack 

Applications

Mounting

Brackets 

Available

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.54 X 2.54mm / 

Square
12 Horizontal

RJ45 Jack 

Applications

597-5111-407F

597-5202-407F

597-5311-407F

597-5411-407F

2mm / 

Round
8 Horizontal Shielded

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.5mm / 

Round
8 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.5mm / 

Round
8 Horizontal -

597-5XXX-407F 2.54mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3111-407F

597-3201-407F

597-3311-407F

597-3401-407F

3mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -
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515-1056-801F

515-1045F

515-1086F

515-1063F

515-1030F

515-1071F

515-1062F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3111-407F

597-3201-407F

597-3311-407F

597-3401-407F

3mm / 

Round
3 Horizontal -

597-3111-407F

597-3201-407F

597-3311-407F

597-3401-407F

3mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-407F
3.56mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -

597-3111-407F

597-3201-407F

597-3311-407F

597-3401-407F

3mm / 

Round
3 Horizontal Shielded

597-3XX1-407F

597-5X11-407F

597-5202-407F

3.56mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal Shielded

597-3XX1-407F

597-5X11-407F

597-5202-407F

598-8210-107F

3.56mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

4.3mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -
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515-1069F

515-1020F

515-1020-804F

515-1020-806F

515-1048F

515-1037F

515-1020-805F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

5mm / 

Round
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

5.8 x 1.7mm / 

Oval
5 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2mm x 5mm / 

Rectangular
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-107F

597-77X1-107F
2mmx 5mm / 

Rectangular
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.4mm x 5mm / 

Rectangular
5 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

3mm x 5.5mm / 

Rectangular
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.98mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal

Over SFP

Cage 

Assembly
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515-1010F

515-1091F

515-1051F

515-1029F

515-1000F

515-1118F

515-1005-801F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.29 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
2 Horizontal

Can be

mounted

under PCB

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.29 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.29 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
8 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.29 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
12 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.03 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
12 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.54 x 2.54 mm / 

Square
12 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.29 x 1.27mm / 

Rectangular
8 Horizontal -
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515-1110F

515-1087F

515-1088F

515-1093F

515-1102F

515-1097F

515-1089F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.9 x 3.1mm / 

Rectangular
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.03mm / 

Square
12 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.54mm / 

Square
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

2.54mm / 

Square
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal

Over SFP Cage

Assembly

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

4.83mm / 

Round
3 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -
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515-1106F

515-1009F

515-1112F

515-1118-801F

515-1120F

515-1126F

515-1113F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

3mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.52mm / 

Square
7 Horizontal -

597-2751-607F

597-2712-607F

3.0 x 1.52mm / 

Rectangular
7 Horizontal -

597-2751-607F

597-2712-607F

3.0 x 1.52mm / 

Rectangular
10 Horizontal -

PCB Mount - Multiple Positions - Vertical

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

4.3mm / 

Round
2 Vertical -
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515-1126-801F

515-1132F

515-1143F

515-1152F

515-1153F

515-1061F

515-1048F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide


